
CALENDAR LEGEND Teacher 

Start/End S M T W TR F SA Days Hours Tot Days Tot Hr Aug. 13 - New Teacher/Mentor Workshop Days

New Teacher Work Shop 28 29 30 31 1 2 Aug. 14 - Ed Camp & PD Extra Day pd at per diem 

Quarter/Semester 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Aug.  18- Teacher PLC & All Staff meetings

Teacher Work Day 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 0

Holidays 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Aug. 20 - Teacher PLC 3

Vacation Days 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 4 25.00 4 25.00 Aug. 26 - First Day of School 4

PTC Days 3

Comp Days 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 25.00 8 50.00 Sept. 1 - HOLIDAY / No School 5

Mid-Term 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 31.50 13 81.50 5

Teacher Full PD Day 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 5 31.50 18 113.00 5

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 5 31.50 23 144.50 Sept. 25 Midterm  - 5

28 29 30 2 13.00 25 157.50 2

Summary of Calendar:

Days/Hrs in Classroom:  0 0.00 25 157.50 1st Quarter-44 Days

First Semester 88/555 1 2 3 4 3 18.50 28 176.00 3

Second Semester 88/554 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 31.50 33 207.50 5

TOTAL DAY/HRS 176/1109 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 31.50 38 239.00 5

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 5 31.50 43 270.50 Oct. 27-End 1st Quarter 5

Quarter 1 = 44 days                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 26 27 28 29 30 31 5 31.50 48 302.00 Oct. 28- Begin 2nd Quarter 5

Quarter 2 = 44 days

Quarter 3 = 44 days  1 0 0.00 48 302.00 Nov. 3 & 6 PTC   4:00-7:30 PM 0

Quarter 4 = 44 days 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 31.50 53 333.50 Nov. 7 - Comp. Day / No School 5

Semester 1 = 88 days 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 5 31.50 58 365.00 5

Semester 2 = 88 days 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 5 31.50 63 396.50 5

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2 13.00 65 409.50 Nov. 26-28 -  Holiday/No School 3

30

1 day = 6.50 hr.

Wed. Early outs = 5.50 hr 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 31.50 70 441.00 Dec. 1 - 5 - Homecoming week 5

Comp Days = 7.00 hr. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 31.50 75 472.50 December 1 - Midterm 5

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 5 31.50 80 504.00 5

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 1 6.50 81 510.50 Dec. 25 HOLIDAY / No School 2

NOTE: PLC will meet every Wednesday 28 29 30 31 0 0.00 81 510.50 Dec. 23-31 Winter Break / No School 0

from 2:30-3:45. The first PLC will be 9/3  

Jan 1 - HOLIDAY / No School

1 2 3 0 0.00 81 510.50 Jan. 2 - NO SCHOOL 2

If there is a late start on a Wed. of PLC, 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 31.50 86 542.00 Jan. 13 - End of 2nd Qtr./1st Sem. 5

there will be no early out, no PLC 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 4 26.00 90 568.00 January 14 - Teacher Work Day 5

TK will be all day with no early dismissal 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 5 31.50 95 599.50 5

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 5 31.50 100 631.00 Jan. 15 - Begin 3rd Qtr./2nd Sem. 5

9 days of PD

46.25 Hr.= 6 + 3 Days   0 0.00 100 631.00 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 31.50 105 662.50 5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 31.50 110 694.00 Feb. 13 - Midterm 5

LICENSED TEACHER PAID HOLIDAYS: 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 4 25.00 114 719.00 Feb. 16 - No School 4

Labor Day 9/1 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 5 31.50 119 750.50 5

Thanksgiving Day 11/27

Christmas Day 12/25 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 31.50 124 782.00 3rd Quarter-44 Days 5

New Year's Day 1/1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 31.50 129 813.50 Mar. 18- End of 3rd Quarter 5

Memorial Day 5/25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 5 31.50 134 845.00 Mar. 19- Begin 4th Quarter 5

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 5 31.50 139 876.50 Mar. 24 & 26 - Parent/Teacher Conf. 5

29 30 31 2 13.00 141 889.50 Mar. 27 - Comp. Day / No School 2

Have 1109  0 0.00 141 889.50 0

Need 1080 Hours

Extra 29 hours 1 2 3 4 2 12.00 143 901.50 2

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 25.00 147 926.50 Apr. 3 - Spring Break / No School 4

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 31.50 152 958.00 Apr. 6 - Spring Break/ No School 5

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 5 31.50 157 989.50 April  23 - Midterm 5

26 27 28 29 30  4 25.00 161 1014.50 April   25 - Prom 4

 

August 26, 2025 / May 14, 2026    1 2 1 6.50 162 1021.00 May 10 - Baccalaureate 1

Seniors Total Days 171 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 31.50 167 1052.50 May 17 - Graduation 5

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 5 31.50 172 1084.00 May 21 - End of 4th Qtr./2nd Sem. 5

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 4 25.00 176 1109.00 May 22 - Teacher Work Day 5

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 0 0.00 176 1109.00 May 25- HOLIDAY 1

31 0 0.00 176 1109.00
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Seniors Start/End Dates

November

December

4th Quar-44 Days         2nd Sem-88 Days

March

April

May

Make-up/Snow Days - If additional hours/days 

are needed, they will be on February 16th and 

April 6th.

2025-2026 School Calendar Option 2
August Student Days/Hours

September

October

2nd Quar-44 Days         1st Sem-88 Days

July 28-Aug. 3 Family Week - No activities

August - 3 Flex PD days

Aug. 19 - Teacher Work Day/Open House

September 2 - Pre-school Starts


